## Naccoccoss

(Re	equestor's Name)
(Ad	ddress)
(Ad	idress)
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Name)
(Dc	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:
	Office Use Only



12/10/19--01019--011 \*\*125.00



TO:		stration Section sion of Corporation	• ·	~	COVER LETTER	Ŧ	-74	٠	
SUBJEC		ANDRADE PAINT	'ING & FAU	X FINISH	I, LLC.		· •		
				Nar	ne of Limited Liability Co	mnany			—

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

FERNANDA LOLA Name of Person LOLA HOLDINGS CORPORATION Firm/Company 535 E SAMPLE RD Address POMPANO BEACH, FL 33064 City/State and Zip Code estefane@thesmarttax.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: ESTEFANE CARVALHO 954 782-3610 Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number MAILING ADDRESS: STREET ADDRESS: **Division of Corporations** Division of Corporations **Registration Section** Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 **Clifton Building** Tallahassee, FL 32314 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE \$125.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate ↓ \$155.00 Filing Fee &

Certificate of Status

Certified Copy

of Status & Certified Copy

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN TUMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	ANDRANG	DALATING	×,	FAUX FINISH	10
Ι.	HIVDEHDE	<b>NHINLING</b>	$\alpha$	FHUX FINISH	ue

. .

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

CONNECTICUT / USA		5-4512728	
Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is orga	aaized)	(16)	number, if applicable)
			2019 TAL
			51
			DEC
(Date first transacted business in Flor (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905,	ida, if prior to registration.)		C IC
(See Sections) 003.0704 & 003.0703.	r.o to determine penany natimiy	p	ST 10 :
			SEC
22236 BOCA RANCHO DR.	6. 2	2236 BOCA	RANCHOEDR
(Street Address of Principal Office)			g Addressmi
			2:
	•		RIC 34
APTA		MPT. A	
0			
BOCA RATON, FL 33428	r2,	OCC POTAL	th 33428

7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Name:	RENATO ANDRADE	-	
Office Address:	22236 BOCA RANCHO DR. APT A	-	
	BOCA PATON	, Florida _	33428 (Zip code)
designated in this applicat to comply with the provision	sance: gistered agent and to accept service of process for the tion, I hereby accept the appointment as registered ag ons of all statutes relative to the proper and complete of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's signature)	gent and ag	ree to act in this capacity. I further agree wast

. .

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	<u>Title or Capacity:</u>		Name and Address:	
Manager	Name: RENATO ANDRADE	Manager	Name:	N/A	
Member	Address: 22236 BOCA RANCHO DR.	Member	Address:	<u>.</u>	
Authorized	_APT. A	Authorized	_		
Person	BOCA RATON, FL 33428	Person		<u>_</u>	
Other	Other	Other		Other	
Manager Member Authorized Person	Name:N/A Address:	Manager Member Authorized Person Other	Name: Address:	10	1 - - - - - - -
<ul> <li>Manager</li> <li>Member</li> <li>Authorized</li> <li>Person</li> <li>Other</li> </ul>	Name:N/A Address:	<ul> <li>Manager</li> <li>Member</li> <li>Authorized</li> <li>Person</li> <li>Other</li> </ul>	Address:	N/ A	4 (BY)-21-2
	Jse an attachment to report more than six (6). The a may be added to the index when filing your Florid				

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath is in the official having custody of the certificate under oath is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath is in the official having custody of the certificate under oath is in a foreign language.

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third-degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person
RENATO ANDRADE
Typed or printed name of signee

,

Office of the Secretary of the State of Connecticut

I, the Connecticut Secretary of the State, and keeper of the seal thereof. DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that articles of organization for

## ANDRADE PAINTING & FAUX FINISH LLC

a domestic limited liability company, were filed in this office on February 14, 2012.

Articles of dissolution have not been filed, and so far as indicated by the records of this office such limited liability company is in existence.

Shenk

Secretary of the State



Date Issued: December 04, 2019